UPDATED 9/2022

CHRISTOPHER F. CASCIO

EDUCATION
M.F.A. 2013  Painting University of Houston
Painting Department and Presidential Scholarships
Teaching Fellowship
BF.A. 1999 Painting/Drawing San Francisco Art Institute, San Francisco
Sobel Merit Scholarship, 4 years
1995  Visual Art High School for the Performing and Visual Arts, Houston

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2022

2022

2021

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

Optic Pathways

Ascent

Portals, Pinwheels and Process Paintings
Get Wavy

Stip Away

Sawtooth Waves

Chris Cascio Sells T-Shirts, Zines and Prints
While Playing Tetris
XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX
Full Melt

Ciurrent Obsessions 11

Current Obsessions 1

And How Are We Feeling Today?

New Work

Color Sickness

Calpr Down

Selections from the Hoard

Otra Vox, Los Angeles

Ivester Contemporary, Austin

Bill Arning Exhibitions, Houston
Sabah House/12.26 Gallery, Dallas
Face Guts, Los Angeles

Front Gallery, Houston

BS Projects, Houston

Galveston Arts Center, Galveston
Maitland Foley, Los Angeles

Devin Botrden Gallery, Houston
McKinney Avenue Contemporary, Dallas
Makebish, New York City

Wedge Space, HCC Southeast, Houston
Rice University, Houston

Cardoza Fine Art, Houston

Project Gallery, University of Houston



2012

2012

2011

2010

2008

SELECTED

Christgpher Cascio

Spring Break

Sound Works

Harmonic Spheres (w/Anne Regan)

Obsessive, Compulsive, Awesome (w/AB)

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

UPDATED 9/2022
Front Gallery, Houston
Cardoza Fine Art, Houston
UTSA Satellite Space, San Antonio
Lawndale Art Center, Houston

ArtStorm, Houston

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2014

2013

2013

2012

2011

2010

2008

2007

20006

Five Artists Five Rooms

Dimensional Disposition

For Ellen

The Happening: HSP1.A 50% Anniversary
Chromania

SHSU 61+ Annnal Faculty Exhibition
Collect It For The Culture I11

Entropy Houston

On Repeat

Selections on Paper

Payday Lenders

SHSU 56" Annual Faculty Exhibition
Outside the Lines: Rites of Spring

35" Master of Fine Art Thesis Exchibition
3 Cowboys, 2 Drugs and a Skater
HOWBOUTNOW

Dis, Dat, Deez; and Doz

Props

The Big Show

Inangural Exhibition

Monster Show 1

Reeves Art + Design

Joseph Staley Projects

Hardy & Nance Studios
Diverseworks, Houston

Bill Arning Exhibitions at Dallas Art Fair
University Gallery, Huntsville

1201 Main Street, Houston

Gallery Flatland, Houston

Clarke & Associates, Houston

Devin Borden Gallery, Houston
Cardoza Fine Art, Houston

Gaddis Geeslin Gallery, Huntsville
Contemporary Art Museum, Houston
Blaffer Museum, Houston

New Image Art, Los Angeles

4411 Montrose, Houston

The Joanna, Houston

Partisan Gallery, San Francisco
Lawndale Art Center, Houston
ArtStorm, Houston

Domy, Houston



UPDATED 9/2022

2002 Super Hero New Image Art, Los Angeles

2002 Little America (performance) New Image Art, Los Angeles

2001 The Portrait Show New Image Art, Los Angeles

2001 2001: A Drawing Odyssey New Image Art, Los Angeles

2000 20 Dollar Drawings The Luggage Store, San Francisco

2000 The Monster Show California Institute of the Arts, Valencia

1999 Spring Show Diego Rivera Gallery, SFAI, San Francisco

1998 _America’s Not Funny 1 ideos Artist’s Television Access, San Francisco

1997 H.S.P.V.A. 25 Years DiverseWorks, Houston

1995 X Marks the Spot DiverseWorks, Houston
BIBLIOGRAPHY

Purcell, Barbara, I# Starts at the Edge and Moves In: Christopher Cascio’s “Ascent,” Glasstire.com, May
23,2022.

Cascio, Christopher, Psychic Distortions, 2021. Print.
Saint Maison, Archive 02 (American Edition), 2020, 117. Print.

Middendorf, Paul, “’Chris Cascio Sells T-Shirts, Zines, and Prints While Playing Tetris:” An
Interview,” Glasstire.com, August 8, 2018.

Rubinstein, Raphael, Oz Repeat, Houston: Clarke & Associates, 2018. Print.
Cascio, Christopher, Eggchiladas for One, 2017. Print.

Day, Karen, “This Exhibition Pairs Pot Paintings With Their Own Strain of Weed,” The
Creators Project, Vice.com, April 30, 2016.

MacDonell, Allan, “5 Questions, 15 Images; Christopher Cascio’s Art of Precise Consumption,”
thekindland.com, April 29, 2016.

Rubinstein, Raphael, “Christopher Cascio: Devin Borden,” A#t in America, September 2015, 155.
Print

“Chris Cascio: Drug Map #6 (Weed),” photo, Sneeze Magazine, No. 23, Holiday 2014, A6. Print.

Bill Arning, Valerie Cassel-Oliver and Dean Daderko. Outside the Lines, Houston: Contemporary
Arts Museum Houston, 2014. Print

Debra Barrera, “35th Annual Master’s Thesis Exhibition at Blaffer Art Museum,”
Glasstire.com, April 10, 2013.



UPDATED 9/2022

Robert Boyd, “Christopher Cascio’s Obsessive Behavior,” thegreatgodpanisdead.com, May
11, 2012.

Evan J. Garza, “For Artists, By Artists,” 002 Magazine, March 2008.
Bill Davenportt, “Obssvv Compulsuv Awesum,” Glasstire.com, March 2008.
Dusti Rhodes, “Obsessive Compulsive Awesome,” The Houston Press, March 6, 2008, 26.

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

2022-Present  Sam Houston State University Asst. Professor Studio Art
2014-2022 Sam Houston State University Adjunct Faculty Painting
2013-2022 High School for the Performing and Visual Arts Consultant Faculty Painting

2011-2013 University of Houston Adjunct Faculty Painting



