CHRISTOPHER F. CASCIO

EDUCATION

M.F.A.	2013	Painting	University of Houston Painting Department and Presidential Scholarships Teaching Fellowship
B.F.A.	1999	Painting/Drawing	San Francisco Art Institute, San Francisco Sobel Merit Scholarship, 4 years
	1995	Visual Art	High School for the Performing and Visual Arts, Houston

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2022	Optic Pathways	Otra Vox, Los Angeles
2022	Ascent	Ivester Contemporary, Austin
2021	Portals, Pinwheels and Process Paintings	Bill Arning Exhibitions, Houston
2019	Get Wary	Sabah House/12.26 Gallery, Dallas
2019	Slip Away	Face Guts, Los Angeles
2019	Santooth Waves	Front Gallery, Houston
2018	Chris Cascio Sells T-Shirts, Zines and Prints	BS Projects, Houston
	While Playing Tetris	
2017	XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX	Galveston Arts Center, Galveston
2016	Full Melt	Maitland Foley, Los Angeles
2015	Current Obsessions II	Devin Borden Gallery, Houston
2014	Current Obsessions I	McKinney Avenue Contemporary, Dallas
2014	And How Are We Feeling Today?	Makebish, New York City
2014	New Work	Wedge Space, HCC Southeast, Houston
2013	Color Sickness	Rice University, Houston
2013	Calm Down	Cardoza Fine Art, Houston
2013	Selections from the Hoard	Project Gallery, University of Houston

2012	Christopher Cascio	Front Gallery, Houston
2012	Spring Break	Cardoza Fine Art, Houston
2011	Sound Works	UTSA Satellite Space, San Antonio
2010	Harmonic Spheres (w/Anne Regan)	Lawndale Art Center, Houston
2008	Obsessive, Compulsive, Awesome (w/AB)	ArtStorm, Houston

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

Five Artists Five Rooms	Reeves Art + Design
Dimensional Disposition	Joseph Staley Projects
For Ellen	Hardy & Nance Studios
The Happening: HSPVA 50th Anniversary	Diverseworks, Houston
Chromania	Bill Arning Exhibitions at Dallas Art Fair
SHSU 61 st Annual Faculty Exhibition	University Gallery, Huntsville
Collect It For The Culture III	1201 Main Street, Houston
Entropy Houston	Gallery Flatland, Houston
On Repeat	Clarke & Associates, Houston
Selections on Paper	Devin Borden Gallery, Houston
Payday Lenders	Cardoza Fine Art, Houston
SHSU 56 th Annual Faculty Exhibition	Gaddis Geeslin Gallery, Huntsville
Outside the Lines: Rites of Spring	Contemporary Art Museum, Houston
35 th Master of Fine Art Thesis Exhibition	Blaffer Museum, Houston
3 Cowboys, 2 Drugs and a Skater	New Image Art, Los Angeles
HOWBOUTNOW	4411 Montrose, Houston
Dis, Dat, Deez and Doz	The Joanna, Houston
Props	Partisan Gallery, San Francisco
The Big Show	Lawndale Art Center, Houston
Inaugural Exhibition	ArtStorm, Houston
Monster Show I	Domy, Houston
	Dimensional Disposition For Ellen The Happening: HSPVA 50th Anniversary Chromania SHSU 61st Annual Faculty Exhibition Collect It For The Culture III Entropy Houston On Repeat Selections on Paper Payday Lenders SHSU 56th Annual Faculty Exhibition Outside the Lines: Rites of Spring 35th Master of Fine Art Thesis Exhibition 3 Cowboys, 2 Drugs and a Skater HOWBOUTNOW Dis, Dat, Deez and Doz Props The Big Show

2002	Super Hero	New Image Art, Los Angeles
2002	Little America (performance)	New Image Art, Los Angeles
2001	The Portrait Show	New Image Art, Los Angeles
2001	2001: A Drawing Odyssey	New Image Art, Los Angeles
2000	20 Dollar Drawings	The Luggage Store, San Francisco
2000	The Monster Show	California Institute of the Arts, Valencia
1999	Spring Show	Diego Rivera Gallery, SFAI, San Francisco
1998	America's Not Funny Videos	Artist's Television Access, San Francisco
1997	H.S.P.V.A. 25 Years	DiverseWorks, Houston
1995	X Marks the Spot	DiverseWorks, Houston

BIBLIOGRAPHY

Purcell, Barbara, It Starts at the Edge and Moves In: Christopher Cascio's "Ascent," Glasstire.com, May 23, 2022.

Cascio, Christopher, Psychic Distortions, 2021. Print.

Saint Maison, Archive 02 (American Edition), 2020, 117. Print.

Middendorf, Paul, "Chris Cascio Sells T-Shirts, Zines, and Prints While Playing Tetris:' An Interview," Glasstire.com, August 8, 2018.

Rubinstein, Raphael, On Repeat, Houston: Clarke & Associates, 2018. Print.

Cascio, Christopher, Eggchiladas for One, 2017. Print.

Day, Karen, "This Exhibition Pairs Pot Paintings With Their Own Strain of Weed," The Creators Project, Vice.com, April 30, 2016.

MacDonell, Allan, "5 Questions, 15 Images; Christopher Cascio's Art of Precise Consumption," thekindland.com, April 29, 2016.

Rubinstein, Raphael, "Christopher Cascio: Devin Borden," Art in America, September 2015, 155. Print

"Chris Cascio: Drug Map #6 (Weed)," photo, Sneeze Magazine, No. 23, Holiday 2014, A6. Print.

Bill Arning, Valerie Cassel-Oliver and Dean Daderko. *Outside the Lines*, Houston: Contemporary Arts Museum Houston, 2014. Print

Debra Barrera, "35th Annual Master's Thesis Exhibition at Blaffer Art Museum," Glasstire.com, April 10, 2013.

Robert Boyd, "Christopher Cascio's Obsessive Behavior," thegreatgodpanisdead.com, May 11, 2012.

Evan J. Garza, "For Artists, By Artists," 002 Magazine, March 2008.

Bill Davenport, "Obssvv Compulsuv Awesum," Glasstire.com, March 2008.

Dusti Rhodes, "Obsessive Compulsive Awesome," The Houston Press, March 6, 2008, 26.

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

2022-Present	Sam Houston State University	Asst. Professor Studio Art
2014-2022	Sam Houston State University	Adjunct Faculty Painting
2013-2022	High School for the Performing and Visual Arts	Consultant Faculty Painting
2011-2013	University of Houston	Adjunct Faculty Painting